Transmission Rebuilding Kits
Toll Free USA & Canada: 800-321-9983,  Mexico: 001-800-561-1897  Fax: 330/342-3895   www.joseph.com
All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purpose only,
and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of the manufacturer.
Copyright 2005, Joseph Industries, Inc. TK-1
Joseph Industries kits have been created for specific transmission part numbers to
meet or exceed OEM specifications. Any  field modifications, updates or substitutions
made to a transmission from its original configuration could result in additional parts

Control Valve
Kit
Overhaul Kit
123842A1 123842A1-GK 123842A1-BK 123842A1-CK 123842A1-SPK 123842A1-CVK 123842A1-OVK
123842A2 123842A2-GK 123842A2-BK 123842A2-CK 123842A2-SPK 123842A2-CVK 123842A2-OVK
123842A3 123842A3-GK 123842A3-BK 123842A3-CK 123842A3-SPK 123842A3-CVK 123842A3-OVK
123843A1 123843A1-GK 123843A1-BK 123843A1-CK 123843A1-SPK 123843A1-CVK 123843A1-OVK
123843A2 123843A2-GK 123843A2-BK 123843A2-CK 123843A2-SPK 123843A2-CVK 123843A2-OVK
123843A3 123843A3-GK 123843A3-BK 123843A3-CK 123843A3-SPK 123843A3-CVK 123843A3-OVK
130786A1 130786A1-GK 130786A1-BK 130786A1-CK 130786A1-SPK 130786A1-CVK 130786A1-OVK
130786A2 130786A2-GK 130786A2-BK 130786A2-CK 130786A2-SPK 130786A2-CVK 130786A2-OVK
130786A3 130786A3-GK 130786A3-BK 130786A3-CK 130786A3-SPK 130786A3-CVK 130786A3-OVK
130787A1 130787A1-GK 130787A1-BK 130787A1-CK 130787A1-SPK 130787A1-CVK 130787A1-OVK
130787A2 130787A2-GK 130787A2-BK 130787A2-CK 130787A2-SPK 130787A2-CVK 130787A2-OVK
130787A3 130787A3-GK 130787A3-BK 130787A3-CK 130787A3-SPK 130787A3-CVK 130787A3-OVK
329076A1 329076A1-GK 329076A1-BK 329076A1-CK 329076A1-SPK 329076A1-CVK 329076A1-OVK
329076A3 329076A3-GK 329076A3-BK 329076A3-CK 329076A3-SPK 329076A3-CVK 329076A3-OVK
329079A1 329079A1-GK 329079A1-BK 329079A1-CK 329079A1-SPK 329079A1-CVK 329079A1-OVK
329079A3 329079A3-GK 329079A3-BK 329079A3-CK 329079A3-SPK 329079A3-CVK 329079A3-OVK
329081A1 329081A1-GK 329081A1-BK 329081A1-CK 329081A1-SPK 329081A1-CVK 329081A1-OVK
329081A3 329081A3-GK 329081A3-BK 329081A3-CK 329081A3-SPK 329081A3-CVK 329081A3-OVK
329082A1 329082A1-GK 329082A1-BK 329082A1-CK 329082A1-SPK 329082A1-CVK 329082A1-OVK
329082A3 329082A3-GK 329082A3-BK 329082A3-CK 329082A3-SPK 329082A3-CVK 329082A3-OVK
CASE
TRANSMISSION REBUILDING KITS
Overhaul kit includes gasket,bearing, clutch, small parts and contol valve kits.
Transmission Rebuilding Kits

Transmission Rebuilding Kits
Toll Free USA & Canada: 800-321-9983,  Mexico: 001-800-561-1897  Fax: 330/342-3895   www.joseph.com
All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purpose only,
and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of the manufacturer.
Copyright 2005, Joseph Industries, Inc.TK-20
PETTIBONE
TRANSMISSION REBUILDING KITS
Overhaul kit includes gasket, bearing, small parts and control valve kits, also all clutch
discs and pump unless noted.
noissimsnarT
rebmuN tiKteksaG tiKgniraeB tiKstraPllamS evlaVlortnoC
tiK tiKluahrevO
1-0371AL 20-1-0371AL 40-1-0371AL 60-1-0371AL 80-1-0371AL 01-1-0371AL
148AS 051-06004 KB-148AS KPS-148AS KVC-148AS KO-148AS
168AS 051-06004 KB-168AS KPS-168AS KVC-168AS KO-168AS
06004 051-06004 KB-06004 KPS-06004 KVC-06004 KO-06004
33104 051-33104 KB-33104 KPS-33104 KVC-33104 KO-33104
06504 051-06504 KB-06504 KPS-06504 KVC-06504 KO-06504
24614 002-31814 KB-24614 KPS-24614 KVC-24614 KO-24614
98714 051-06004 KB-98714 KPS-98714 KVC-98714 KO-98714
09714 051-06004 KB-09714 KPS-09714 KVC-09714 KO-09714
31814 002-31814 KB-31814 KPS-31814 KVC-31814 KO-31814
29924 002-31814 KB-29924 KPS-29924 KVC-29924 KO-29924
38034 002-31814 KB-38034 KPS-38034 KVC-38034 KO-38034
19634 051-19634 KB-19634 KPS-19634 KVC-19634 KO-19634
69634 051-69634 KB-69634 KPS-69634 KVC-69634 KO-69634
83244 KG-83244 KB-83244 KO-83244 *
76344 KG-76344 KB-76344 KPS-76344 KVC-76344 KO-76344
27344 KG-27344 KB-27344 KO-27344 *
16444 KG-16444 KB-16444 KPS-16444 KVC-16444
*  This kit supplied without transmission pump.
Transmission Rebuilding Kits
Toll Free USA & Canada: 800-321-9983,  Mexico: 001-800-561-1897  Fax: 330/342-3895   www.joseph.com
All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purpose only,